
 

Generating Wealth. Satisfying Investors                                                                                                                                                                                1 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                         

                                                  
 
 

Bonus  
Company Ratio Ex-Date 
GM Breweries 1:4 16-May-14 

 

Split 
 
 N.A. 
 

Right 
 
 N.A. 
 

Delisting  
Company Start Date End Date Floor Price Offer Price 
Fresenius Kabi Oncology 10-Jan-14 9-Jan-15 130.00 135.00 

Reliance Broadcast Network 28-Mar-14 27-Mar-15 46.47 70.00 

Piramal Glass 21-May-14 27-Mar-15 -- -- 

Ricoh India 03-Jun-14 09-Jun-14 -- -- 

 

Buy Back  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
HT Media 3-Jun-13 13-May-14 110.00 

Infinite Computer Solutions 20-Jun-13 4-Jun-14 120.00 

Motilal Oswal Financial 8-Jul-13 9-Jun-14 90.00 

S Mobility 10-Jul-13 18-Jun-14 75.00 

Crompton Greaves 16-Jul-13 27-Jun-14 125.00 

Aptech 24-Jul-13 5-Jul-14 82.00 

Cairn India 23-Jan-14 22-Jul-14 335.00 

Gujarat Apollo 5-Feb-14 4-Aug-14 125.00 

Supreme Petrochem  09-May-14 N.A. 70.00 
Source: BSE 
 

Open Offer  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
ICVL Chemicals 2-May-14 16-May-14 6.20 

Surya Industrial 5-May-14 20-May-14 10.00 

Anjani Portland 12-May-14 26-May-14 61.75 

Elpro Internation 12-May-14 26-May-14 325.00 

Medinova Diagnostic Services 26-May-14 6-Jun-14 5.00 

New Markets Advisory 28-May-14 10-Jun-14 13.00 

United Spirits 11-Jun-14 24-Jun-14 3030.00 

Seamec 16-Jun-14 27-Jun-14 97.00 

Mangalore Chemicals 17-Jun-14 30-Jun-14 61.75 
Source: BSE 
 
 

          Corporate Action and Result Calendar                                                                               May 12th – May 24th, 2014 

Corporate Action 
Tracker 
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Dividend for May 12th – May 24th, 2014 

Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Bosch Dividend 55.00 12-May-14 10705.70 0.51 

Linde India Dividend 1.50 12-May-14 296.80 0.51 

Nestle India Final Dividend 12.50 15-May-14 4781.90 0.26 

Nestle India Interim Dividend -- 15-May-14 4781.90 -- 

GM Breweries Dividend 2.50 16-May-14 132.20 1.89 

RIL Dividend 9.50 16-May-14 997.60 0.95 

Aptech Interim Dividend -- 19-May-14 71.45 -- 

Hindustan Zinc Final Dividend 1.90 19-May-14 123.65 1.54 

Sundaram Clayton Interim Dividend -- 19-May-14 750.25 -- 

Automobile Corp Final Dividend 12.50 20-May-14 258.10 4.84 

Mold-Tek Pack Interim Dividend  20-May-14 43.90 0.00 

Thomas Cook Final Dividend 0.38 21-May-14 92.50 0.41 

Foseco India Interim Dividend 1.00 22-May-14 529.90 0.19 

MT Educare Interim Dividend -- 22-May-14 90.55 -- 
 
Source: BSE, NSE, Highlighted companies in orange indicate a dividend yield above 3%. 
CMP as on 09th May 2014.     
 

Result  Calendar for May 12th – May 24th, 2014 
Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Abacus Comp 12-May-14 Aditya Spin 12-May-14 AI Champdany 12-May-14 

Arman Fin Serv 12-May-14 Ashnoor Tex 12-May-14 Ballarpur Inds 12-May-14 

Balrampur Chini 12-May-14 BNR Udyog 12-May-14 Caplin Point 12-May-14 

Coromandel Intl 12-May-14 D B Corp 12-May-14 De Nora India 12-May-14 

DFM Foods 12-May-14 Dolphin Offshore 12-May-14 Dynacons Tech 12-May-14 

East Coast Steel 12-May-14 Finolex Inds 12-May-14 Galaxy Agri 12-May-14 

Gradiente Info 12-May-14 Gujarat Intrux 12-May-14 Indiabulls Power 12-May-14 

Indian Bank 12-May-14 Jeet Machine 12-May-14 JIK Inds 12-May-14 

Just Dial 12-May-14 Khandwala Sec 12-May-14 KM Sugar 12-May-14 

Liberty Phos 12-May-14 Marvel Capital 12-May-14 MFL India 12-May-14 

NHC Foods 12-May-14 Olympic Mgmt 12-May-14 Orchid Chem 12-May-14 

Oxides & Special 12-May-14 Parker Agro 12-May-14 Phil Corp 12-May-14 

Poddar Dev 12-May-14 Precision Cont 12-May-14 Prime Focus 12-May-14 

Ram Ratna Wires 12-May-14 Raymed Labs 12-May-14 Simco Trading 12-May-14 

Siyaram Silk 12-May-14 Socrus Bio 12-May-14 Spectrum Foods 12-May-14 

Surana Ventures 12-May-14 Suryalata Spin 12-May-14 TajGVK Hotels 12-May-14 

Thirumalai Chem 12-May-14 Torrent Cables 12-May-14 Torrent Power 12-May-14 

TV Today 12-May-14 UCIL Leasing 12-May-14 Ushdev Intl 12-May-14 

VAS Infra 12-May-14 Venmax 12-May-14 Wanbury 12-May-14 

Yashraj Cont 12-May-14 Abhishek Corp 13-May-14 Ahlcon Par 13-May-14 

Ajmera Rlty 13-May-14 Aptech 13-May-14 Ashapura Intimates 13-May-14 

Ashoka Buildcon 13-May-14 Bank of Maharashtra 13-May-14 BF Utilities 13-May-14 

BOB 13-May-14 Castrol India 13-May-14 Dr Reddys Lab 13-May-14 

Duncans Inds 13-May-14 Dynacons Sys 13-May-14 Gokak Textiles 13-May-14 

Goodricke Group 13-May-14 Gujarat State Fert 13-May-14 Hariyana Ship 13-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
IIFL 13-May-14 IL&FS Trans 13-May-14 Indoasian Proj 13-May-14 

Indtradeco 13-May-14 Inducto Steel 13-May-14 JJ Finance 13-May-14 

KEW Inds 13-May-14 La Opala RG 13-May-14 Lalit Polymers 13-May-14 

Maharashtra Scooters 13-May-14 Mangalam Cem 13-May-14 Manraj Hous 13-May-14 

Megasoft 13-May-14 Micro Tech 13-May-14 Modern Mall 13-May-14 

Modex Int 13-May-14 Mount Everest Min 13-May-14 Nestle India 13-May-14 

Nicco Parks 13-May-14 Nivi Trading 13-May-14 OCL India 13-May-14 

Olympic Cards 13-May-14 Oriental Hotels 13-May-14 Oudh Sugar 13-May-14 

Pennar Alum 13-May-14 PNB 13-May-14 Premier Energy 13-May-14 

Raj Television 13-May-14 RCF 13-May-14 Repco Home Fin 13-May-14 

Saboo Sodium 13-May-14 Sagar Cements 13-May-14 SH Precoted 13-May-14 

Shree Rama News 13-May-14 Silver Oak Comm 13-May-14 Standard Inds 13-May-14 

Stanrose Mafat 13-May-14 Stovec Inds 13-May-14 SURANATP 13-May-14 

Sutlej Textiles 13-May-14 Tamboli Cap 13-May-14 Tata Coffee 13-May-14 

Tata Comm 13-May-14 Umang Dairies 13-May-14 Union Quality 13-May-14 

West Coast Paper 13-May-14 Western India Cot 13-May-14 Adhunik Metal 14-May-14 

Alfavision Over 14-May-14 Ansal Prop 14-May-14 Apple Finance 14-May-14 

Arihant Found 14-May-14 Artson Engr 14-May-14 Asian Paints 14-May-14 

Assamco 14-May-14 Astec 14-May-14 Avantel 14-May-14 

Baba Arts 14-May-14 Bajaj Finserv 14-May-14 Bajaj Finance 14-May-14 

Bambino Agro 14-May-14 Baron Infotech 14-May-14 Bartronics 14-May-14 

Bharat Bhushan Shr 14-May-14 Blue Star Info 14-May-14 Burnpur Cem 14-May-14 

C&C Const 14-May-14 Chaman Lal Setia 14-May-14 Chartered Log 14-May-14 

Empee Dist 14-May-14 Ensa Steel 14-May-14 Falcon Tyres 14-May-14 

Fedders Lloyd 14-May-14 Gabriel India 14-May-14 Galore Print 14-May-14 

Gammon India 14-May-14 Geojit Bnp 14-May-14 Gujarat Alk 14-May-14 

Gujarat Auto 14-May-14 Gujarat Them 14-May-14 Gupta Syn 14-May-14 

Haryana Leather 14-May-14 ICRA 14-May-14 Indiaco Vent 14-May-14 

Indo Count Inds 14-May-14 Info Edge India 14-May-14 Integrated Ther 14-May-14 

Ishwarshakti Hold 14-May-14 Jayshree Chem 14-May-14 Joonktollee Tea & Inds  14-May-14 

Kachchh Mnrl 14-May-14 Kanika Info 14-May-14 Kelltontec 14-May-14 

Kesar Petro 14-May-14 Kiran Prnt 14-May-14 Krishna Engr 14-May-14 

Lakshmi Vilas Bank 14-May-14 Mangalam Timb 14-May-14 Margo Fin 14-May-14 

Mawana Sugars 14-May-14 MIC Electronics 14-May-14 MM Forgings 14-May-14 

Morgan Ventures 14-May-14 Moser Baer 14-May-14 Mphasis 14-May-14 

MT Educare 14-May-14 Nakoda 14-May-14 Narbada Gems 14-May-14 

New Infra 14-May-14 Nihar Info 14-May-14 Nilkamal 14-May-14 

Odyssey Tech 14-May-14 Pioneer Dist 14-May-14 Pranavaditya 14-May-14 

Prime Property 14-May-14 Rajshree Sug 14-May-14 Rudraksh Cap-Tech 14-May-14 

Saven Tech 14-May-14 Shakti Pumps 14-May-14 Shree Om Trades 14-May-14 

Shreyas Inter 14-May-14 Southern Ispat 14-May-14 Sterling Intl 14-May-14 

Sundaram Clayton 14-May-14 Tata Steel 14-May-14 Tech Mahindra 14-May-14 

Themis Medicare 14-May-14 Twilight Litaka 14-May-14 Unimin India 14-May-14 

Usher Agro 14-May-14 Uttam Sugar 14-May-14 Vaibhav Global 14-May-14 

Wall Street Fin 14-May-14 WS Inds 14-May-14 Adani Ports 15-May-14 

Adani Power 15-May-14 Alkyl Amines 15-May-14 Alliance Integrat 15-May-14 

Alok Inds 15-May-14 Apollo Tyres 15-May-14 Arvind 15-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Atcom Tech 15-May-14 Austral Coke 15-May-14 Avon Corp 15-May-14 

Bajaj Auto 15-May-14 Bajaj Holdings 15-May-14 Balaji Tele 15-May-14 

Balkrishna Inds 15-May-14 Bank of India 15-May-14 Birla Power 15-May-14 

Birla Transasia 15-May-14 Centrum Cap 15-May-14 Centum Elect 15-May-14 

CESL 15-May-14 Chhattisgarh Inds 15-May-14 Dalmia Bharat 15-May-14 

Daulat Sec 15-May-14 Deccan Chron 15-May-14 Deepak Fert 15-May-14 

Deepak Spin 15-May-14 EID Parry 15-May-14 EL Forge 15-May-14 

Elder Health 15-May-14 Elder Projects 15-May-14 Essar Ports 15-May-14 

Everonn 15-May-14 FEINDIALTD 15-May-14 Florence 15-May-14 

Frontier Info 15-May-14 Futuristic Sec 15-May-14 GEECEE 15-May-14 

Glory Polyfilms 15-May-14 Goodyear India 15-May-14 GSL Nova 15-May-14 

GTN Textiles 15-May-14 Gujarat Gas 15-May-14 Gujarat Metallic 15-May-14 

Helios & Matheson 15-May-14 Himatsingka Seide 15-May-14 Hit Kit Global 15-May-14 

Indokem 15-May-14 Infinite 15-May-14 J&K Bank 15-May-14 

Kajal Syn 15-May-14 Kalindi Rail 15-May-14 Kamalakshi Fin 15-May-14 

Karnataka Bank 15-May-14 KEI Inds 15-May-14 Kemrock Inds 15-May-14 

KIRL Inds 15-May-14 Krebs Bio 15-May-14 KS Oils 15-May-14 

Kuantum Papers 15-May-14 LG Balakrishnan 15-May-14 LGB Forge 15-May-14 

Machino Plast 15-May-14 Mahavir Ind 15-May-14 Manappuram Finance 15-May-14 

Mansoon Trad 15-May-14 Meenakshi Steel 15-May-14 Mirc Elect 15-May-14 

Moschip Semi 15-May-14 NCC 15-May-14 Neha Intl 15-May-14 

Nilkanth Engr 15-May-14 NTPC 15-May-14 Oriental Veneer 15-May-14 

Patspin India 15-May-14 Piramal Glass 15-May-14 Pix Trans 15-May-14 

Poddar Pigm 15-May-14 Poly Medicure 15-May-14 Prag Bosimi 15-May-14 

Prima Inds 15-May-14 RR Fin 15-May-14 Sakuma Exports 15-May-14 

Samtel Color 15-May-14 Samtel India 15-May-14 Sancia Glob 15-May-14 

San Infra 15-May-14 Sharon Bio 15-May-14 Shree Rani Sati 15-May-14 

Simplex Mills 15-May-14 Simplex Papers 15-May-14 Southern Ispat 15-May-14 

Sreechem Resins 15-May-14 Sri Ganapathy 15-May-14 Sri Ramakrishna 15-May-14 

Sterling Bio 15-May-14 Tarmat 15-May-14 Tata Teleservices 15-May-14 

Trend Elect 15-May-14 Trident Ltd 15-May-14 Trident Tools 15-May-14 

Trio Mercantile 15-May-14 TTK Prestige 15-May-14 Udaipur Cem 15-May-14 

Upper Ganges 15-May-14 Vaarad 15-May-14 Value Inds 15-May-14 

Vedavaag Sys 15-May-14 Videocon Inds 15-May-14 Winsome Yarns 15-May-14 

WW Technology 15-May-14 Xchanging Sol 15-May-14 Yash Papers 15-May-14 

Zenith Info 15-May-14 Zydus Wellness 15-May-14 Akzo India 16-May-14 

Anjani Portland 16-May-14 Archies 16-May-14 Bajaj Hind 16-May-14 

Cadila Health 16-May-14 Chennai Petro 16-May-14 Dalmia Sugar 16-May-14 

ECE Inds 16-May-14 Elango Inds 16-May-14 Essae Sec 16-May-14 

Frontier Spr 16-May-14 Fulford India 16-May-14 Globus Corp 16-May-14 

Greycells 16-May-14 Guj Nar Val 16-May-14 Kartik Invest 16-May-14 

Landmark Prop 16-May-14 Modern India 16-May-14 Nicco Corp 16-May-14 

NPR Finance 16-May-14 Oracle Fin 16-May-14 Priya 16-May-14 

Puravankara Proj 16-May-14 Rossell India 16-May-14 Spicejet 16-May-14 

Surya Indl 16-May-14 Twentyfirst Cent Mgt 16-May-14 United Spirits 16-May-14 

Vascon Eng 16-May-14 Wheels India 16-May-14 Adani Enter 17-May-14 

Ador Multi 17-May-14 Alfred Herbert 17-May-14 CIL Securities 17-May-14 
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Dera Paints 17-May-14 Edelweiss Financial 17-May-14 Goldstone Infra 17-May-14 

GTN Inds 17-May-14 HB Leasing 17-May-14 HB Stock 17-May-14 

Hexa Tradex 17-May-14 Jayant Agro 17-May-14 Jindal Saw 17-May-14 

JK Cement 17-May-14 JP Power 17-May-14 Kanoria Chem 17-May-14 

Nitin Fire 17-May-14 Paragon Fin 17-May-14 Paramount Print 17-May-14 

Pudumjee Inds 17-May-14 Pudumjee Pulp 17-May-14 Royan Ind 17-May-14 

Ruby Mills 17-May-14 Shaily Engr 17-May-14 Sumedha Fisc 17-May-14 

Sylph Tech 17-May-14 Vardhman Hold 17-May-14 Vardhman Special 17-May-14 

Vimta Labs 17-May-14 Adi Finechem 19-May-14 Cvil Infra 19-May-14 

DCW 19-May-14 GIVO 19-May-14 Glance Finance 19-May-14 

Gujarat Foils 19-May-14 Gujarat Terce 19-May-14 Hindustan Foods 19-May-14 

Hindustan Hardy 19-May-14 Jubilant Food 19-May-14 Kalyani Forge 19-May-14 

Magna Electo 19-May-14 Ramkrishna Forg 19-May-14 Saint Gobain 19-May-14 

Samkrg Pistons 19-May-14 Shree Ganesh Elas 19-May-14 Specular Mktg 19-May-14 

Star Paper 19-May-14 Tai Inds 19-May-14 TBZ 19-May-14 

UP Hotels 19-May-14 Vinyl Chemicals 19-May-14 Wellesley Corp 19-May-14 

Whirlpool 19-May-14 Aditya Birla Nuvo 20-May-14 AIA Engineering 20-May-14 

Balasore Alloy 20-May-14 Care 20-May-14 Cosmo Films 20-May-14 

Deccan Cements 20-May-14 Dhanuka Agri 20-May-14 Eclerx Serv 20-May-14 

GCCL Constr 20-May-14 GCCL Infra 20-May-14 Gujarat Cred 20-May-14 

Hindusthan Nat 20-May-14 Indian Met 20-May-14 Indo Rama Syn 20-May-14 

Industrial Invest 20-May-14 International Comb 20-May-14 IVP 20-May-14 

J Kumar Infra 20-May-14 KAR Mobiles 20-May-14 Khaitan Chem 20-May-14 

Leena Consl 20-May-14 Mandhana 20-May-14 Mangalore Ref 20-May-14 

Parle Software 20-May-14 Pidilite Inds 20-May-14 Punj Lloyd 20-May-14 

Rane Engine 20-May-14 Take Solutions 20-May-14 Times Guaranty 20-May-14 

Tivoli Constr 20-May-14 Voltaire Leas 20-May-14 WABCO India 20-May-14 

Williamson Fin 20-May-14 APM Inds 21-May-14 Hinduja Glob 21-May-14 

JK Paper 21-May-14 Josts Engr 21-May-14 Mahindra Ugine 21-May-14 

Panasonic Ener 21-May-14 Rane Brake 21-May-14 Shreyans Inds 21-May-14 

Technocraft 21-May-14 Texmaco Rail & Engg 21-May-14 TT 21-May-14 

Vintage Sec 21-May-14 Zee Entert 21-May-14 ZF Steering 21-May-14 

Ashok Leyland 22-May-14 Coastal Road 22-May-14 Cummins India 22-May-14 

Dolphin Med 22-May-14 DPTL 22-May-14 Gandhi Spec 22-May-14 

Harita Seat 22-May-14 India Glycols 22-May-14 Kanpur Plast 22-May-14 

Kothari Prod 22-May-14 Motherson Sumi 22-May-14 MPS 22-May-14 

National Oxygen 22-May-14 Novartis India 22-May-14 NRB Bearings 22-May-14 

PH Capital 22-May-14 Ramco Cem 22-May-14 Rane Madras 22-May-14 

Shree Raj Syntex 22-May-14 South India Pap 22-May-14 Sumeru Inds 22-May-14 

ADC India 23-May-14 Asyainfo 23-May-14 BA Pack 23-May-14 

BGR Energy 23-May-14 Bosch 23-May-14 Carnation Inds 23-May-14 

Chitradurga Spin 23-May-14 Colgate Palmolive 23-May-14 Elecon Engr 23-May-14 

Grindwell Nor 23-May-14 Hazoor Multi 23-May-14 Heritage Food 23-May-14 

Indraprastha Med 23-May-14 Kaira Can 23-May-14 Kirloskar Bros Inv 23-May-14 

Kovai Medical 23-May-14 Lakshmi Machine 23-May-14 Mcleod Russel 23-May-14 

Munjal Showa 23-May-14 Mysore Petro 23-May-14 Neyveli Lignite 23-May-14 

Omax Autos 23-May-14 Rajdarshan Inds 23-May-14 Rhodia Specialty 23-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Shrenuj 23-May-14 Sudarshan Chem 23-May-14 Sun TV Network 23-May-14 

Sunshield Chem 23-May-14 Trigyn Tech 23-May-14 Ugar Sugar 23-May-14 

United Credit 23-May-14 Valiant Comm 23-May-14 VIJI Finance Ltd 23-May-14 

Visa Steel 23-May-14 Andhra Petro 24-May-14 B&A 24-May-14 

BKV Inds 24-May-14 Ceejay Finance 24-May-14 Filtron Engr 24-May-14 

HB Est Developer 24-May-14 MB Parikh Fin 24-May-14 PTC India 24-May-14 

RAS Resorts 24-May-14 Sheel Intl 24-May-14 TCI Developers 24-May-14 

Transport Corp 24-May-14 VA Tech Wabag 24-May-14 -- -- 
 
 

Board Meetings for May 12th – May 24th, 2014 
Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Cheslind Tex 12-May-14 General 

Coromandel Intl 12-May-14 Dividend 

D B Corp 12-May-14 Final Dividend 

DFM Foods 12-May-14 Dividend 

Dolphin Offshore 12-May-14 General, Dividend  

Finolex Inds 12-May-14 Dividend 

Indian Bank 12-May-14 Final Dividend 

Just Dial 12-May-14 General, Dividend  

Ram Ratna Wires 12-May-14 Dividend 

Siyaram Silk 12-May-14 Dividend 

Surana Ventures  12-May-14 Dividend 

Suryalata Spin 12-May-14 Dividend 

TajGVK Hotels 12-May-14 Dividend 

Torrent Cables 12-May-14 Dividend 

Torrent Power 12-May-14 General, Dividend  

TV Today 12-May-14 Dividend 

Ushdev Intl 12-May-14 Dividend 

Veer Energy 12-May-14 General 

Venmax 12-May-14 General 

Yashraj Cont 12-May-14 General 

Ajmera Rlty 13-May-14 Dividend 

Aptech 13-May-14 Interim Dividend 

Ashapura Intimates 13-May-14 General 

Ashoka Buildcon 13-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bank of Maharashtra 13-May-14 Final Dividend 

BOB 13-May-14 Final Dividend 

Dr Reddys Lab 13-May-14 Dividend 

Gujarat State Fert 13-May-14 Dividend 

IL&FS Trans 13-May-14 Dividend 

Infodrive 13-May-14 General 

La Opala RG 13-May-14 Dividend 

Maharashtra Scoot 13-May-14 Dividend 

Mangalam Cem 13-May-14 Dividend 

Nestle India 13-May-14 Interim Dividend 
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OCL India 13-May-14 Dividend 

Olympic Cards 13-May-14 Dividend 

Oudh Sugar 13-May-14 Dividend 

Rashtriya Chem 13-May-14 Dividend 

Repco Home Fin 13-May-14 Dividend 

Standard Inds 13-May-14 Dividend 

Stanrose Mafat 13-May-14 Dividend 

SURANATP 13-May-14 Dividend 

Sutlej Textiles 13-May-14 Dividend 

Tamboli Cap 13-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Coffee 13-May-14 Dividend 

Tata Comm 13-May-14 Dividend 

Umang Dairies 13-May-14 Dividend 

West Coast Paper 13-May-14 Dividend 

Ansal Prop 14-May-14 Dividend 

Asian Paints 14-May-14 Final Dividend 

Astec 14-May-14 Dividend 

Avantel 14-May-14 Buy Back of Shares 

Bajaj Finserv 14-May-14 Dividend 

Bajaj Finance 14-May-14 Dividend 

Bharat Bhushan Share 14-May-14 General, Dividend  

Blue Star Info 14-May-14 Dividend 

BPL 14-May-14 General 

CMI 14-May-14 General 

Gabriel India 14-May-14 Dividend 

Gujarat Alk 14-May-14 Dividend 

ICRA 14-May-14 Dividend 

Info Edge India 14-May-14 Dividend 

Joonktollee Tea & Industries L 14-May-14 Dividend 

Lakshmi Vilas Bank 14-May-14 Dividend 

MM Forgings 14-May-14 Interim Dividend 

Mold-Tek Pack 14-May-14 Interim Dividend 

Mphasis 14-May-14 Dividend 

MT Educare 14-May-14 General, Interim Dividend 

Nilkamal 14-May-14 Dividend 

Prime Property 14-May-14 General, Buy Back of Shares 

Rajshree Sug 14-May-14 Dividend 

Shakti Pumps 14-May-14 Final Dividend 

Sundaram Clayton 14-May-14 Interim Dividend 

Tata Steel 14-May-14 Dividend 

Tech Mahindra 14-May-14 Dividend 

Vaibhav Global 14-May-14 General 

7Seas Tech 15-May-14 General 

Alkyl Amines 15-May-14 Dividend, Stock  Split 

Anjani Syn 15-May-14 General 

Apollo Tyres 15-May-14 Dividend 



 

 

.                                                                                                                                                                                8 
 

 

Corporate Action
  
   

Generating Wealth. Satisfying Investors. 

 
 
 
 

Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Arvind 15-May-14 Dividend 

Bajaj Auto 15-May-14 Dividend 

Bajaj Holdings 15-May-14 Dividend 

Balaji Tele 15-May-14 Dividend 

Balkrishna Inds 15-May-14 Dividend 

Bank of India 15-May-14 Dividend 

Dalmia Bharat 15-May-14 Final Dividend 

Deepak Fert 15-May-14 Dividend 

Dr Datsons 15-May-14 General 

Everonn 15-May-14 Right Issue of Equity Shares 

Florence 15-May-14 Dividend 

GEECEE 15-May-14 Dividend 

GTN Textiles 15-May-14 Dividend 

Himatsingka Seide 15-May-14 Dividend 

Hit Kit Global 15-May-14 Dividend 

Infinite 15-May-14 General, Final Dividend 

J&K Bank 15-May-14 Dividend 

Kamalakshi Fin 15-May-14 General 

Karnataka Bank 15-May-14 Dividend 

KEI Inds 15-May-14 General, Dividend  

KIRL Inds 15-May-14 Dividend 

LG Balakrishnan 15-May-14 Final Dividend 

NCC 15-May-14 Dividend 

NTPC 15-May-14 Final Dividend 

Patspin India 15-May-14 Dividend 

Piramal Glass 15-May-14 Dividend 

Poddar Pigm 15-May-14 Dividend 

Poly Medicure 15-May-14 Final Dividend 

Sakuma Exports 15-May-14 Final Dividend 

Tirupati Star 15-May-14 General 

Trident Ltd 15-May-14 Dividend 

TTK Prestige 15-May-14 Dividend 

Upper Ganges 15-May-14 Dividend 

Zydus Wellness 15-May-14 Dividend 

Akzo India 16-May-14 Dividend 

Archies 16-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bajaj Hind 16-May-14 Dividend 

Cadila Health 16-May-14 Dividend 

Chennai Petro 16-May-14 Dividend 

Dalmia Sugar 16-May-14 Final Dividend 

ECE Inds 16-May-14 Dividend 

Fulford India 16-May-14 Dividend 

Guj Nar Val 16-May-14 Dividend 

Landmark Prop 16-May-14 Dividend 

Modern India 16-May-14 Dividend 

NPR Finance 16-May-14 Dividend 
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Oracle Fin 16-May-14 Dividend 

Priya 16-May-14 Dividend 

Puravankara Proj 16-May-14 Dividend 

Rossell India 16-May-14 Dividend 

United Spirits 16-May-14 Dividend 

Wheels India 16-May-14 Final Dividend 

Adani Enter 17-May-14 Dividend 

Ador Multi 17-May-14 General 

Alfred Herbert 17-May-14 Dividend 

Anka India 17-May-14 General 

Edelweiss Financial 17-May-14 Dividend 

Jayant Agro 17-May-14 Dividend 

Jindal Saw 17-May-14 Dividend 

JK Cement 17-May-14 Dividend 

Kanoria Chem 17-May-14 Dividend 

Nitin Fire 17-May-14 General, Dividend  

Pudumjee Inds 17-May-14 Dividend 

Pudumjee Pulp 17-May-14 Dividend 

Ruby Mills 17-May-14 Dividend 

Sumedha Fisc 17-May-14 Dividend 

Vardhman Hold 17-May-14 Dividend 

Adi Finechem 19-May-14 Dividend 

DCW 19-May-14 Dividend 

Glance Finance 19-May-14 Final Dividend 

Hindustan Hardy 19-May-14 Dividend 

Jubilant Food 19-May-14 Dividend 

Kalyani Forge 19-May-14 Dividend 

Ramkrishna Forg 19-May-14 Dividend 

TBZ 19-May-14 Dividend 

UP Hotels 19-May-14 Dividend 

Vinyl Chemicals 19-May-14 Dividend 

Aditya Birla Nuvo 20-May-14 Dividend, Dividend on Preference Shares 

AIA Engineering 20-May-14 Dividend 

Care 20-May-14 Dividend 

Cosmo Films 20-May-14 Dividend 

Deccan Cements 20-May-14 Dividend 

Dhanuka Agri 20-May-14 Final Dividend 

Eclerx Serv 20-May-14 Dividend 

Hindusthan Nat 20-May-14 Dividend 

Indo Rama Syn 20-May-14 Dividend 

Industrial Invest 20-May-14 Dividend 

International Comb 20-May-14 Dividend 

IVP 20-May-14 Dividend 

J Kumar Infra 20-May-14 Dividend 

KAR Mobiles 20-May-14 Dividend 

Khaitan Chem 20-May-14 Dividend 
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Mandhana 20-May-14 Final Dividend 

Mangalore Ref 20-May-14 Dividend 

Parle Software 20-May-14 Dividend 

Pidilite Inds 20-May-14 Dividend 

Take Solutions 20-May-14 Dividend 

WABCO India 20-May-14 Dividend 

Williamson Fin 20-May-14 Dividend 

APM Inds 21-May-14 Dividend 

Hinduja Glob 21-May-14 Final Dividend 

Mahindra Ugine 21-May-14 Dividend 

Panasonic Ener 21-May-14 Dividend 

Rane Brake 21-May-14 Dividend 

Shreyans Inds 21-May-14 Dividend 

Technocraft 21-May-14 General, Dividend  

Texmaco Rail & Engg 21-May-14 Dividend 

TT 21-May-14 Dividend 

Zee Entert 21-May-14 Dividend 

ZF Steering 21-May-14 Dividend 

Cummins India 22-May-14 Final Dividend 

DPTL 22-May-14 Dividend 

Harita Seat 22-May-14 Interim Dividend 

India Glycols 22-May-14 Dividend 

Kothari Prod 22-May-14 Dividend 

Motherson Sumi 22-May-14 Dividend 

Novartis India 22-May-14 Dividend 

NRB Bearings 22-May-14 Dividend 

Ramco Cem 22-May-14 Dividend 

Rane Madras 22-May-14 Dividend 

Shree Raj Syntex 22-May-14 Dividend 

South India Pap 22-May-14 Dividend 

ADC India 23-May-14 Dividend 

BGR Energy 23-May-14 Dividend 

Carnation Inds 23-May-14 Dividend 

Elecon Engr 23-May-14 Dividend 

GM Breweries 23-May-14 General 

Grindwell Nor 23-May-14 Dividend 

Hazoor Multi 23-May-14 Dividend 

Heritage Food 23-May-14 Dividend 

Indraprastha Med 23-May-14 Dividend 

Kirloskar Bros Inv 23-May-14 Dividend 

Lakshmi Machine 23-May-14 Dividend 

Mcleod Russel 23-May-14 Dividend 

Munjal Showa 23-May-14 Dividend 

Mysore Petro 23-May-14 Dividend 

Neyveli Lignite 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

Shrenuj 23-May-14 Final Dividend 
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Sudarshan Chem 23-May-14 General 

Sun TV Network 23-May-14 Final Dividend 

United Credit 23-May-14 Dividend 

VIJI Finance 23-May-14 Dividend 

Ceejay Finance 24-May-14 Dividend 

PTC India 24-May-14 Dividend 

TCI Developers 24-May-14 Dividend 

Transport Corp 24-May-14 Final Dividend 

VA Tech Wabag 24-May-14 Dividend 
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Disclaimer: This document has been prepared by Arihant Capital Markets Limited (hereinafter called as Arihant) and its subsidiaries and associated 
companies. This document does not constitute an offer or solicitation for the purchase and sale of any financial instrument by Arihant. Receipt and 
review of this document constitutes your agreement not to circulate, redistribute, retransmit or disclose to others the contents, opinions, conclusion, or 
information contained herein. This document has been prepared and issued on the basis of publicly available information, internally developed data 
and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst meticulous care has been taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate and opinions given are fair 
and reasonable, neither the analyst nor any employee of our company is in any way is responsible for its contents and nor is its accuracy or 
completeness guaranteed. This document is prepared for assistance only and is not intended to be and must not alone be taken as the basis for an 
investment decision. All recipients of this material should before dealing and or transacting in any of the products referred to in this material make their 
own investigation, seek appropriate professional advice. The investments discussed in this material may not be suitable for all investors. The recipient 
alone shall be fully responsible/are liable for any decision taken on the basis of this material. Arihant Capital Markets Ltd (including its affiliates) or its 
officers, directors, personnel and employees, including persons involved in the preparation or issuance of this material may; (a) from time to time, have 
positions in, and buy or sell or (b) be engaged in any other transaction and earn brokerage or other compensation in the financial instruments/products 
discussed herein or act as advisor or lender/borrower in respect of such securities/financial instruments/products or have other potential conflict of 
interest with respect to any recommendation and related information and opinions. The said persons may have acted upon and/or in a manner 
contradictory with the information contained here and may have a position or be otherwise interested in the investment referred to in this document 
before its publication. The user of this report assumes the entire risk of any use made of this data / Report. Arihant especially states that it has no 
financial liability, whatsoever, to the users of this Report. 
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